
Florida Power & Light Company 
 
700 Universe Boulevard, Juno Beach, FL 33408 
 

May 8, 2018 
 
Ms. Carlotta S. Stauffer 
Commission Clerk   
Florida Public Service Commission 
Betty Easley Conference Center 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Room 110 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 
 

Re: Docket No. 20180001-EI 
 FPL’s Second Request for Extension of Confidential Classification (Audit No. 14-

027-4-1) 
  
Dear Ms. Stauffer: 
 

FPL omitted a page from Exhibit B to its Second Request for Extension Confidential 
Classification for Audit No. 14-027-4-1 that was filed on March 21, 2018.  Accordingly, FPL 
encloses for filing a redacted version of workpaper 48-3/1, and asks that it be inserted into 
Exhibit B.   

Please contact me if you or your Staff has any questions regarding this filing. 
 

   
Sincerely, 

 
 
 s/ Maria J. Moncada    
     Maria J. Moncada 

 
Enclosures 
cc: parties of record w/out enclosures  

  Maria J. Moncada 
 Senior Attorney 
 Florida Power & Light Company 
 700 Universe Boulevard 
 Juno Beach, FL  33408-0420 
 (561) 304-5795 
 (561) 691-7135 (Facsimile) 
 Email: Maria.Moncada@fpl.com 

 



  

EXHIBIT B 
 

REDACTED COPY  
 

workpaper 48-3/1 
 



Florida Power & Light 
Fuel Cost Recovery 

Dkt #140001-EI ACN 14-027-4-1 
TYE 12/31/2013 

Title: 42, ,:f-

BROWARD RESOURCE RECOVERY SOUTH 
QUALIFYING FACILITY ENERGY PAYMENT CALCULATION 

6/1/2013 $ 
6/2/2013 $ 
6/3/2013 $ 
6/4/2013 $ 
6/5/2013 $ 
6/6/2013 $ 
6/7/2013 $ 
6/8/2013 $ 
6/9/2013 $ 

6/10/2013 $ 
6/11/2013 

6/12/2013 

6/13/2013 

6/14/2013 $ 
6/15/2013 $ 
6/16/2013 $ 
6/17/2013 $ 
6/18/2013 $ 
6/19/2013 $ 
6/20/2013 $ 
6/21/2013 $ 
6/22/2013 $ 
6/23/2013 $ 
6/24/2013 $ 
6/25/2013 $ 
6/26/2013 $ 
6/27/2013 $ 
6/28/2013 $ 
6/29/2013 $ 

SOURCE J)f{Jtf~ 

WP 48-3/1 
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