

FILED 5/8/2018 DOCUMENT NO. 03553-2018 FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK

Maria J. Moncada Senior Attorney Florida Power & Light Company 700 Universe Boulevard Juno Beach, FL 33408-0420 (561) 304-5795 (561) 691-7135 (Facsimile) Email: Maria.Moncada@fpl.com

May 8, 2018

Ms. Carlotta S. Stauffer Commission Clerk Florida Public Service Commission Betty Easley Conference Center 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Room 110 Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Re: Docket No. 20180001-EI

FPL's Second Request for Extension of Confidential Classification (Audit No. 14-

027-4-1)

Dear Ms. Stauffer:

FPL omitted a page from Exhibit B to its Second Request for Extension Confidential Classification for Audit No. 14-027-4-1 that was filed on March 21, 2018. Accordingly, FPL encloses for filing a redacted version of workpaper 48-3/1, and asks that it be inserted into Exhibit B.

Please contact me if you or your Staff has any questions regarding this filing.

Sincerely,

s/ Maria J. Moncada

Maria J. Moncada

Enclosures

cc: parties of record w/out enclosures

EXHIBIT B

REDACTED COPY

workpaper 48-3/1

Florida Power & Light Fuel Cost Recovery Dkt #140001-EI ACN 14-027-4-1 TYE 12/31/2013

Title: D

7× 12013

BROWARD RESOURCE RECOVERY SOUTH QUALIFYING FACILITY ENERGY PAYMENT CALCULATION

SOURCE: DR #8

DATE	AS AVAIL PAYMEN		TOTAL	
		A B	C	
6/1/2013	\$			
6/2/2013	\$			
6/3/2013	\$			
6/4/2013	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$			
6/5/2013	\$			
6/6/2013	\$			
6/7/2013	\$			
6/8/2013	\$			
6/9/2013	\$			
6/10/2013	\$			
6/11/2013				
6/12/2013	·			
6/13/2013				
6/14/2013	\$			
6/15/2013	\$			
6/16/2013	\$			
6/17/2013	\$			
6/18/2013	\$			
6/19/2013	\$			
6/20/2013	\$			
6/21/2013	\$			
6/22/2013	\$			
6/23/2013	\$			
6/24/2013	\$			
6/25/2013	\$			
6/26/2013	\$			
6/27/2013	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			
6/28/2013	\$			
6/29/2013	\$			
6/30/2013				,
TOTAL	\$ 48-3/168,106	.39 \$ 53,994.65	\$ 222,101.0)4/

CONFIDENTIAL

SOURCE D